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$10,000 Hole-

In-One
Contest!!!

American Legion Ryan Larson Post 65
Golf Outing

’ ’ Sunday ’ ’
» June 23", 2024 »

Lake Arrowhead — Pines Course

<
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American Legion Ryan Larson Post 65 Golf Outing
Lake Arrowhead Pines Course

Sunday June 23, 2024
10:30 AM Shotgun Golf Start

4 — Person Golf Scramble
$95 per golfer*
*Includes: Cart Fees, Green Fees, Prizes, Dinner, and Donation
Golfer Names:
1.

2.
3.
4

Golfer Registration: $

Dinner Only ($25 per person):
1.

2.
3.
4

Dinner: $
Hole Sponsorship
Become a Hole Sponsor and support the American Legion Ryan Larson Post 65.

If you are interested in becoming a hole sponsor the cost will be $75 each. Checks should be made
payable to the Lake Arrowhead American Legion Golf Outing and mailed to the address listed below. A
sign will identify sponsors at the clubhouse and on the selected tees throughout the golf course. All
sponsorship information must be turned in by June 7t", 2024.

Sponsor #1:
Address:
City: State:
Zip: Hole Sponsorship: $
Sponsor #2:
Address:
City: State:
Zip: Hole Sponsorship: $
Please turn in sponsorship information by June 7, 2024

Total amount enclosed: $
Checks made payable to: Lake Arrowhead American Legion Golf Outing
Return with Registration and Hole Sponsorship checks to:
Lake Arrowhead Golf Course
1195 Apache Lane, Nekoosa WI 54457



